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Wahl der Oberbürgermeisterin/des Oberbürgermeisters
in der Hansestadt Stralsund

am 8. Mai 2022

Berechnete Wahlbezirke: 41 von 41

Vorläufiges Ergebnis

Wahlberechtigte:
Wähler:

48 647
20 685

Wahlbeteiligung: 42,5 %

Ungültige Stimmen:
Gültige Stimmen:

197
20 488

1,0 %
99,0 %

Anzahl BemerkungProzentName

Badrow, Dr. Alexander (CDU) 67,3 Gewinner13 785

Rocksien-Riad, Melanie (GRÜNE/SPD) 23,74 860

Quintana Schmidt, Marc (DIE LINKE) 9,01 843


